
Item Description P/N Qty Unit

1 Nut LN9348-08 1 Ea

2 Washer DIN433-A2-8.4 1 Ea

3 Bolt LN9037-06032 1 Ea

4 Pin Cotter LN94-20020 1 Ea

5 Pin Cotter LN94-30040 1 Ea

6 Bolt NAS6708-25D / NAS6078-25 1 Ea

7 Nut NAS1291C8M 1 Ea

8 Bolt LN9037-05020 1 Ea

9 Bolt LN9037-05024 1 Ea

10 Washer DIN433-A2-5.3 1 Ea

11 Bolt LN9037-06030 1 Ea

12 Nut LN9348-06 1 Ea

13 Nut DIN985-8-VZ-12 1 Ea

14 Bolt LN9037-08032 1 Ea

23 Bolt LN9037-05038 1 Ea

24 Bolt LN9037-05036 1 Ea

25 Bolt DIN912-A2-6X50 1 Ea

27 Cotter Pin LN94-40030 1 Ea

28 Splint LN94-15010 1 Ea

29 Cotter Pin LN94-20030 1 Ea

50 Bolt LN90037-08042 1 Ea

55 Screw DIN965-M5X14 1 Ea

56 Bolt DIN965-M5X20A2 1 Ea

63 Bearing Cone 214-00200 1 Ea

64 Bearing Cup 214-00100 1 Ea

73 Bolt AN5-35A 1 Ea

74 Bolt DIN931-A2-5X35 1 Ea

75 Bolt DIN931-A4/80-8X130 1 Ea

76 Bolt DIN931-A4180-6X35 1 Ea

78 Bolt LN9037-05026 1 Ea

79 Bolt LN9037-10035 1 Ea

80 Bolt MS35206-243 1 Ea

81 Bolt NAS6707-64 1 Ea

82 Bolt NAS6708-25 1 Ea

91 Bushing 120A-2253.05 1 Ea

98 Cotter Pin MS24665-428 1 Ea

99 Cotter Pin LN94-25035 1 Ea

100 Disc Brake 164-01900 1 Ea

101 Felt Seal 154-01300 1 Ea

102 Fitting AN823-4D 1 Ea

107 Inner Tube AS50141-15X6.00-6TR20 1 Ea

108 Inner Tube AS50141-5.00-5TR67A 1 Ea

109 Knob W0805 1 Ea

110 Main Tire 15X16.0-6-6 1 Ea

113 Nose Tire 5.00-5-10 1 Ea

115 Nut DIN934-A2-5 1 Ea

116 Nut DIN985-A2-3 1 Ea

117 Nut DIN985-A2-5 1 Ea



118 Nut DIN985-M5-A2 1 Ea

119 Nut LN9345-08 1 Ea

120 Nut LN9345-10 1 Ea

121 Nut LN9348-04 1 Ea

122 Nut LN9348-05 1 Ea

123 Nut LN9348-10 1 Ea

124 Nut MS21025-24 1 Ea

125 Nut MS21044-N5 1 Ea

126 Nut MS35649-265B 1 Ea

127 Nut NAS1291C7H 1 Ea

128 Nut (NP) DIN985-A4-8 1 Ea

129 Nut Captive LN29681-AM5 1 Ea

138 Ring R1708 1 Ea

139 Ring Grease Seal153-00300 1 Ea

140 Ring Grease Seal153-01500 1 Ea

142 Rivet CountersunkMS20426AD3-4 1 Ea

143 Rivet CountersunkMS20426AD4-5 1 Ea

146 Screw 089-9350-204 1 Ea

147 Screw DIN6912-A2-6X30 1 Ea

148 Screw DIN7971-A2-3.9x19 1 Ea

149 Screw DIN7982-ST-SZ-3.5X13 1 Ea

150 Screw DIN7991-A2-5X20 1 Ea

151 Screw DIN963-A2-4X12 1 Ea

152 Screw DIN965-A2-3X10 1 Ea

153 Screw DIN965-A2-4X16 1 Ea

154 Screw DIN965-A2-6X10 1 Ea

155 Screw DIN965-A2-6X20 1 Ea

157 Screw LN9037-05012 1 Ea

158 Screw LN9037-05014 1 Ea

159 Screw LN9037-06045 1 Ea

160 Screw MS24693-BB30 1 Ea

161 Screw MS24693-BB33 1 Ea

162 Screw MS24693C272 1 Ea

163 Screw MS25214-35 1 Ea

164 Screw MS35214-32 1 Ea

165 Screw DIN84-A2-4X12 1 Ea

166 Screw DIN965-A2-M5X20 1 Ea

167 Screw DIN965-A2-M5X25 1 Ea

172 Shock Mount 95518-02 1 Ea

174 Snap Ring 155-00100 1 Ea

177 Spacer 120A-6000.22 1 Ea

178 Splint LN94-20010 1 Ea

179 Splint LN94-20015 1 Ea

180 Splint LN94-430 1 Ea

187 Washer AN960-516 1 Ea

188 Washer DIN125A-A2-3.2 1 Ea

189 Washer DIN125A-A2-6.4 1 Ea

190 Washer DIN433-A2-10.5 1 Ea

191 Washer DIN433-A2-4.3 1 Ea

192 Washer DIN433-A2-6.4 1 Ea

193 Washer DIN9021-A2-5.3 1 Ea

194 Washer DIN9021-A2-8.4 1 Ea

195 Washer DIN988-A2-8X14X0.5 1 Ea

196 Washer DIN988-A2-8X14X1.0 1 Ea

197 Washer LN9025-1020L 1 Ea

198 Washer LN9025-1620L 1 Ea

199 Washer NAS1149C0763R 1 Ea

200 Washer NAS1169C10L 1 Ea



201 Washer (NP) DIN433-A4-8.4 1 Ea

202 Washer/ToothedMS21258-C24 1 Ea

203 Washer/ToothedMS35333-38 1 Ea

204 Wheel 40-84 1 Ea

205 Washer NAS1149D0616 1 Ea

206 Washer LN9025-0510L 1 Ea

207 Pin Cotter MS24665-153 1 Ea

208 Washer AN960-716 1 Ea

209 Clamp MS21919WDG9 1 Ea

210 Bolt AN7-14A 1 Ea

211 Nut AN924-4 1 Ea

212 Nut Plate MS21048L3 1 Ea

213 Pin Cotter MS24665-132 1 Ea

214 Screw DIN965-A2-5X16 1 Ea

215 Washer LN9025-0815L 1 Ea

216 Bolt NAS6604-13 1 Ea

217 Bearing MS27645-4A 1 Ea

218 Pin Cotter MS-24665-136 1 Ea

219 Screw NAS6703-3 1 Ea

220 Screw LN9037-05016 1 Ea

221 Screw MS35214-28 1 Ea

222 Screw NAS6607-42 1 Ea

223 Bolt LN9037-10040 1 Ea

225 Scrrew DIN965-A2-5X30 1 Ea

226 Nut LN9345-16 1 Ea

227 Nut LN65407-10 1 Ea

228 Cotter Pin DIN94-A2-2.5x36 1 Ea

230 O-Ring PropellerC-048-B 1 Ea

232 Hose AE2463511E0055 1 Ea

233 Screw DIN912-8.8-VZ-6x50 1 Ea


